
12.8V Integrated Solar Street Light 140° Lighting
Angle

Basic Information

China

Yahua Lighting

CE IP65 ROHS ISO

YHZ-SSL

5-8 days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

Product Specification

12.8V/20AH

150-160LM/W

-20℃~+60℃

6000K

140°

150W

IP65

Monocrystalline Silicon

140° Integrated Solar Street Light
for m

ore products please visit us on solarledstreet-light.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Battery Capacity:

Luminous Flux:

Working Temperature:

Color Temperature:

Lighting Angle:

Power:

Waterproof Level:

Solar Panel:

Highlight:

Shaanxi Yahua Lighting Electric Equipment Co., Ltd.
solarledstreet-light.com
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Product Description

Product Description:
Our Integrated Solar Street Light is an ideal solar powered outdoor light for multiple applications such as providing effective and efficient
light in open spaces, parking lots, driveways, pathways, and more. It is powered by solar energy with a 3-year warranty, and can operate
in a wide range of temperatures from -20℃~+60℃. It is equipped with a 140° lighting angle, and a light source of solar, with a high
luminous flux of 150-160LM/W. It is an integrated solar street lighting system which ensures a reliable and efficient light for your outdoor
lighting needs.

Features:
Product Name: Integrated Solar Street Light
Installation Height: 6-7m
Lighting Angle: 140°
Working Temperature: -20℃~+60℃
Color Temperature: 6000K
Battery Capacity: 12.8V/20AH
Integrated Solar Outdoor Light
All-in-one Solar Lamp
Solar Powered Outdoor Light

Technical Parameters:

Parameter Description

Solar Panel Monocrystalline Silicon

Voltage 12.8V

Warranty 3 Years

Battery
Capacity 12.8V/20AH

Color
Temperature 6000K

Waterproof
Level IP65

Lighting Angle 140°

Installation
Height 6-7m

Lighting Time More Than 12 Hours

Luminous Flux 150-160LM/W

Applications:
Integrated Solar Street Light From Yahua Lighting: YHZ-SSL
Yahua Lighting's YHZ-SSL Integrated Solar Street Light is the perfect solution for outdoor lighting needs. Certified with CE IP65 ROHS
ISO, the all-in-one solar powered outdoor light is designed to be durable and reliable. It is easy to install and maintain with a sensing
distance of 15-20m, power of 150W, and an installation height of 6-7m. The integrated solar lighting is equipped with a 12.8V/20AH solar
battery capacity and offers 5-8 days of delivery time. Payment methods such as L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union, and MoneyGram are
accepted.
Yahua Lighting's YHZ-SSL Integrated Solar Street Light is an ideal solution for various applications such as gardens, parks, streets,
courtyards, and more. With its solar-powered, durable, and reliable design, it is perfect for providing a comfortable and safe environment
to people. The YHZ-SSL is also an eco-friendly alternative to traditional lighting solutions, helping to reduce energy usage and emissions.

Packing and Shipping:
Packaging and Shipping for Integrated Solar Street Light:
All the components of the Integrated Solar Street Light will be securely packaged in a box.
The box will be marked with the product name, model, quantity, and other relevant information.
The box will be securely taped and sealed before shipping.
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The shipping method will depend on the customer's preference and size of the order.

FAQ:
Q: What is the brand name of the integrated solar street light?
A: The brand name of the integrated solar street light is Yahua Lighting.
Q: What is the model number of the integrated solar street light?
A: The model number of the integrated solar street light is YHZ-SSL.
Q: Where is the integrated solar street light manufactured?
A: The integrated solar street light is manufactured in China.
Q: What certifications does the integrated solar street light have?
A: The integrated solar street light has CE IP65 ROHS ISO certifications.
Q: How long does it take to deliver the integrated solar street light?
A: The delivery time for the integrated solar street light is 5-8 days.
Q: What payment terms are accepted for the integrated solar street light?
A: The payment terms accepted for the integrated solar street light are L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union, and
MoneyGram.

 +86 2981028690  summer@sxyhzm.com  solarledstreet-light.com

No.1 Xinxi Avenue New Industrial Park, Hi-tech Zone, Xi'an,China

Shaanxi Yahua Lighting Electric Equipment Co., Ltd.
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